
Şerefe
Cheers



ACUKA
CACIK
HAVUC TARATOR
ACILI EZME 
ATOM
HAYDARI
BABA GANOUSH
KOPOGLU
GIRIT DIP
HUMMUS
MUSHROOM MEZE

STARTER

ICLI KOFTE
DRIED EGGPLANT DOLMA
DRIED PEPPER DOLMA
YAPRAK SARMA
CHEESE PEPPER SARMA
CHEESE EGGPLANT SARMA
MARINATED SEABASS
ARNAVUT CIGERI

M E Z E  &  R A K I  M E N U
RAKIMEZE

€6,50

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,50

€7,50

€7,50

€7,50

€8,50

€8,00

€8,00

MIX MEZE PLATTER

FETA
MELON

€15,00

€8,00

€8,00

Build your own platter with
your choice of 4 meze above

€5,00

€9,00

€9,00

€8,00

€9,00

€9,00

€12,00

€13,50

1 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

YENI RAKI
€5,00 €35,00 €60,00GLASS 35CL 70CL

YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME
€70,0070CL

TEKIRDAG GOLD
€6,00 €40,00 €70,00GLASS 35CL 70CL

TEKIRDAG NO. 10
€95,0070CL

Doganay Salgam
with spicy and not spicy options

€4,50 €7,5030CL 1LT

BEYLERBEYI KALECIK KARASI
€95,0070CL

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK
€60,00 €85,0050CL 70CL €110,00
€6,00 €30,00GLASS 20CL €45,0035CL

100CL


